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[CASH]
CASH

SHIRT PEICE
CLOTH
READYMADE SHIRT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE SHIRT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE SHIRT
SAREE

DISC: 647.00
CGST :12940  SGST : 129.40
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225
250
550
430
250
680
600
450
1450

RAVI
3654

25-05-2025

14.27 hrs.

225.00
250.00
1100.00
430.00
250.00
680.00
600.00
450.00
1450.00

5435.00



